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paysafecard PIN Payment Limits per Country

Valid from 6 am (CEST) 9'" of May 2016

Country

AR
AT

AU*

BE
BG
CA
CH
cy
cz
DE*
DK
ES
Fl
FR
GE*
Gl
GR*

Our paysafecard sales team is happy to answer any questions: success@paysafecard.com | www.paysafecard.com/business

Maximum Payment Amounts

Multiple PINs Currency

Single PIN
1,000 5,000
100 250
100 200
100 250
‘my paysafecard’ mandatory
250 400
150 300
100 250
2,000 6,000
100 30
1,000 2,000
100 250
100 250
100 250
70 350
100 250
100 250
500 2,000
25,000 100,000
100 250
100 250
60 120

ARS
EUR
AUD
ER
BGN
CAD
CHF
EUR
CZK
EUR
DKK
EUR
EUR
EUR
GEL
GBP
EUR
HRK
HUF
EUR
EUR
KWD

Country

LI
LT
LU
LV
MT
MX
NL
NO
NZ
PE

PL
PT
RO
SA
SE
Si
SK
TR
UK
us
uy

Maximum Payment Amounts

Single PIN

150
100
100
100
100
1,000
100
1,000
200
300
200
300
100
300
400
1,000
100
100
100
175
100
3,000
100

Multiple PINs Currency

300 CHF
250 EUR
250 EUR
250 EUR
250 EUR
5000 MXN
250 EUR
2500 NOK
500 NZD
1,000 PEN
300 usbD
1,000 PLN
250 EUR
1,000 RON
1,000 SAR
2500 SEK
250 EUR
250 EUR
800 TRY
250 GBP
300 usb
10,000 UYU
300 USD



